TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, April 30 — Wednesday, May 6, 2015

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.

Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99, and online anytime at

www.trumbullps.tv.

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:15 AM
6:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:43 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:10 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

Frequency:

Author Talk: Liberty
Cabaret Cncrt: Jodi K

Boys Varsity Volleyball: THS v. Fairfield (58m)

A Bit O’ Irish & American Tunes (1h)

Mallett Lecture: Romanticism in Opera (1h, 18m)

Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 4/22 Meeting (29m)
Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)

Jodi Keogan & Friends Cabaret Concert (1h, 13m)

Gear up: HCC Post High School Planning Workshop (2h)
Small Business Talk on Dealing with Deadbeats (1h, 28m)
Govt: Senior Commission 4/24 Meeting (1h, 7m)
Everything is Better with Character (43m)

Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)

PTSA 4/27 General Meeting (1h, 18m)

Primavera Duo Cabaret Concert (1h, 28m)

Everything is Better with Character (43m)

Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)

Author Talk with Charles Slack: Liberty’s First Crisis (50m)
Boys Varsity Volleyball: THS v. Harding (34m)

Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)

Govt: Senior Commission 4/24 Meeting (1h, 7m)

PTSA 4/27 General Meeting (1h, 18m)

Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)

Everything is Better with Character (43m)

Small Business Talk on Dealing with Deadbeats (1h, 28m)
Author Talk with Charles Slack: Liberty’s First Crisis (50m)

1am
5pm

THS Boys Volleyball: Fairfield
THS Boys Volleyball: Harding

4 pm, 11 pm
5:15 am

Cabaret Cncrt: Primavera 1:30 pm

Character

Dealing Deadbeats

Gear Up: HCC
Govt: Senior Com
Govt: WPCA

Irish & American Tunes
PTSA General Meeting
Memorial Day Celebrate

Romanticism In Opera

11:10 am, 3 pm, 8:45 pm
8:30 am, 9:30 pm

6:30 am

10 am, 6 pm,

4:30 am

2 am

Noon, 7:10 pm

5am, 11:53 am, 3:43 pm,
5:45 pm, 8:30 pm

3 am


http://www.trumbullps.tv/

