TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule <u>Thursday, April 30 – Wednesday, May 6, 2015</u> Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv. Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

1:00 AM	Boys Varsity Volleyball: THS v. Fairfield (58m)
2:00 AM	A Bit O' Irish & American Tunes (1h)
3:00 AM	Mallett Lecture: Romanticism in Opera (1h, 18m)
4:30 AM	Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 4/22 Meeting (29m)
5:00 AM	Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)
5:15 AM	Jodi Keogan & Friends Cabaret Concert (1h, 13m)
6:30 AM	Gear up: HCC Post High School Planning Workshop (2h)
8:30 AM	Small Business Talk on Dealing with Deadbeats (1h, 28m)
10:00 AM	Govt: Senior Commission 4/24 Meeting (1h, 7m)
11:10 AM	Everything is Better with Character (43m)
11:53 AM	Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)
12:00 PM	PTSA 4/27 General Meeting (1h, 18m)
1:30 PM	Primavera Duo Cabaret Concert (1h, 28m)
3:00 PM	Everything is Better with Character (43m)
3:43 PM	Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)
4:00 PM	Author Talk with Charles Slack: Liberty's First Crisis (50m)
5:00 PM	Boys Varsity Volleyball: THS v. Harding (34m)
5:45 PM	Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)
6:00 PM	Govt: Senior Commission 4/24 Meeting (1h, 7m)
7:10 PM	PTSA 4/27 General Meeting (1h, 18m)
8:30 PM	Trumbull Celebrates Memorial Day (7m)
8:45 PM	Everything is Better with Character (43m)
9:30 PM	Small Business Talk on Dealing with Deadbeats (1h, 28m)
11:00 PM	Author Talk with Charles Slack: Liberty's First Crisis (50m)
Frequency:	

Frequency:

Author Talk: Liberty 4 pm, 11 pm THS Boys Volleyball: Fairfield 1 am Cabaret Cncrt: Jodi K 5:15 am THS Boys Volleyball: Harding 5 pm Cabaret Cncrt: Primavera 1:30 pm Character 11:10 am, 3 pm, 8:45 pm

Dealing Deadbeats
Gear Up: HCC
Govt: Senior Com
Govt: WPCA
Irish & American Tunes

8:30 am, 9:30 pm
6:30 am
10 am, 6 pm,
4:30 am
2 am

PTSA General Meeting Noon, 7:10 pm

Memorial Day Celebrate 5 am, 11:53 am, 3:43 pm,

5:45 pm, 8:30 pm

Romanticism In Opera 3 am